
                              2024 - JV and 9th Grade Coaches 

 
ARCHER - JV – Scott Antwine – scott.antwine@gcpsk12.org – (770-633-1545) 

9th – Jonah Doster – jonah.doster@gcpsk12.org – (706-206-8616)   
BROOKWOOD – JV – Hayden Hollingsworth – hayden.hollingsworth@gcpsk12.org –- (615-708--6114)  
            9th – Derek Mobley– derek.mobley@gcpsk12.org - (404-446-6257)    
BUFORD – JV / 9th – Drew Dasher – drew.dasher@bufordcityschools.org – (678-898-2681) 
CENTRAL – JV – Cam Olds – cameron.olds@gcpsk12.org - (757-567-2762) 
COLLINS HILL – JV – Bryan Linnell – bryan.linnell@gcpsk12.org - (615-830--5389)  
            9th – Tommy Thrasher – tommy.thrasher@gcpsk12.org – (404-403-7757) 
DACULA – JV– Paul.Carter – paul.carter@gcpsk12.org - (775-722-5960) 
            9th – Steve Sims – steve.sims@gcpsk12.org – (678-472-2090) 
DISCOVERY – Call the Varsity Coach Eddie Pratt for all games. If not available call the JV Coach 
             JV – Connor Williams – (706-498-7340} or  Anthony Everett - 919-895-2388  
DULUTH – JV – Tim Shaw – tim.shaw@gcpsk12.org – (404-307-6303) 
GRAYSON – JV – Jaylen Woullard – jaylen.woullard@gcpsk12.org  - (770-826-8994)  

9th – Ben Bone – ben_bone@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (770-846-6939}  
HEBRON – JV9th/ – Ty Lewis – Ty.Lewis@hebronlions.org – 470-925-6206 
LANIER- JV/9th  - Trevor Juneau – trevor.juneau@gcpsk12.org - (478-508-7157)  
MILL CREEK – JV – Craig Brisson – craig_brisson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us  - (678-463-1523)  

9th – Brian Abernathy – brian_abernathy@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (678-634-2912) 
MOUNTAIN VIEW – JV – Chris Hankins - cjhon1@comcast.net –- (678-230-4563)  

9th – Mason Goolsby– mason.goolsby@gcpsk12.org - (678-677-2081)  
NORTH GWINNETT – Contact Coach Moity for all level of games - (504-473-6280)     
PARKVIEW – JV – Austin Lord – austin.lord@gcpsk12.org - (706-244-4923)   

9th - Mike Cooper - mike_cooper@gwinnett.k12.ga.us - (770-676-8950) 
PEACHTREE RIDGE – JV – Daniel Pulliam – Daniel.pulliam@gcpsk12.org - (678-772-5880) 
            9th – John Zopf – john.zopf@gcpsk12.org - (404-310-6202)   
SECKENGER – JV – Scott Gaffney – scott.gaffney@gcpsk12.org – (770-841-8937} 
SHILOH – JV – Matt Nesbit – matthew.nesbit@gcpsk12.org – (404-403-9752) 
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